DM | ERGOMETER 2025
R@DOVRE CENTRUM

RACE 90 K1 TEAM 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

1

DE NEERGAARD Alma
MILTHERS Sara
GRAVLUND William
LEGART QVIST Jonathan

Empty lane

SKAU TOFTGAARD Gustav
KRINTEL Anders
BISGAARD Jane
THOMSEN Julie

NISSEN Magnus

HZJDAM Karen - BLOKERET
KJZAR Malthe

THOMSEN Johanna

WESTERGAARD Alexsander
KRUSE Mathias

FABRICIUS Marie
VAABENGAARD KRUSE Sofie

CRAFT ::-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

Created on 10.01.2026 07:24:19 | Page 1 of 1

DANSK KANO é;d%fxl\K

25.01. %9

SAT PM 16:00

KLUB

HK
HK
HK
HK

KKVA
KKVA
KKVA
KKVA

KKVA
KKVA
KKVA
KKVA

Kage
Kage
Kage
Kage

RESULTAT

20:44:093
+0:00.000

21:13:040
+0:28.947

22:14:040
+1:29.947

23:03:068
+2:18.975

23:21:035
+2:36.942

(Gantibint

Generated by RaceManager



