

RACE 90 K1 TEAM 5000 FINAL

SAT PM 16:00

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	1	DE NEERGAARD Alma MILTHERS Sara GRAVLUND William LEGART QVIST Jonathan	HK HK HK HK	20:44:093 +0:00.000
2	3	Empty lane		21:13:040 +0:28.947
3	2	SKAU TOFTGAARD Gustav KRINTEL Anders BISGAARD Jane THOMSEN Julie	KKVÅ KKVÅ KKVÅ KKVÅ	22:14:040 +1:29.947
4	5	NISSEN Magnus HØJDAM Karen - BLOKERET KJÆR Malthe THOMSEN Johanna	KKVÅ KKVÅ KKVÅ KKVÅ	23:03:068 +2:18.975
5	4	WESTERGAARD Aleksander KRUSE Mathias FABRICIUS Marie VAABENGAARD KRUSE Sofie	Køge Køge Køge Køge	23:21:035 +2:36.942

